JUNE 2020
2
32
4
DECEMBER 2019
4
Products for Sale
Product Code  pack size Price

A
YYL
N
O Y
TI
T
N
A
MAS02 Caecostomy
Extension Set with
catheter adapter
SD03 ACElok dressingBACK IN STOCK!
AP8/15     8FR  x 15mm
AP8/30     8FR  x 30mm
AP8/60     8FR  x 60mm
AP10/15   10FR x 15mm
AP10/30   10FR x 30mm
AP10/60   10FR x 60mm
AP12/30   12FR x 30mm
AP12/60   12FR x 60mm
AP12/100 12FR  x 100mm
AP14/30   14FR x 30mm
AP14/60   14FR x 60mm
AP14/100 14FR  x 100mm
Designed to meet demands in
the care of patients with
gastrointestinal and urethral
stomas.